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Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/1  Téth Marcell 2007 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:53.96 561
RIdé  00.76 50m  32.03 100m 01:08.94 150m 01:48.52 200m 02:27.95 250m 03:05.96 300m 03:45.33 350m 04:20.49
36.91 39.58 39.43 38.01 39.37 35.16
400m 04:53.96
33.47
2. 1/4 Zugonics Benjamin 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S 05:06.71 +12.75 494
50m  32.17 100m 01:09.02 150m 01:52.22 200m 02:33.65 250m 03:16.05 300m 03:58.66 350m 04:34.06 400m 05:06.71
36.85 43.20 41.43 42.40 42,61 35.40 32.65
3. 1/5 Keczan Noel Alexander 2010 NYSC 05:19.34 +25.38 437
RIdé  00.59 50m  31.33 100m 01:10.73 150m 01:52.93 200m 02:33.27 250m 03:19.33 300m 04:06.38 350m 04:43.02
39.40 42.20 40.34 46.06 47.05 36.64
400m 05:19.34
36.32
4. 2/5 Kuna Mark Karoly 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:20.42 +26.46 433
RId8 0048 50m 3211 100m 01:10.98 150m 01:52.64 200m 02:34.18 250m 03:21.36 300m 04:07.68 350m 04:44.35
38.87 41.66 41.54 47.18 46.32 36.67
400m 05:20.42
36.07
5. 2/3  Major Maté 2012 BVSC-Zuglo 05:34.02 +40.06 382
RId6  00.58 50m  34.11 100m 01:13.87 150m 01:56.56 200m 02:38.56 250m 03:29.29 300m 04:20.07 350m 04:57.81
39.76 42.69 42.00 50.73 50.78 37.74
400m 05:34.02
36.21
6. 1/3 Velekei Benedek 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:35.90 +41.94 376
RId6  00.49 50m  37.51 100m 01:18.52 150m 02:01.02 200m 02:41.93 250m 03:30.86 300m 04:20.12 350m 04:58.95
41.01 42,50 40.91 48.93 49.26 38.83
400m 05:35.90
36.95
7. 2/2 Szekely Antonio Zoltan 2010 ROU Clubul Sportiv Crisul 05:38.59 +44.63 367
RId6  00.58 50m  36.20 100m 01:16.27 150m 02:00.09 200m 02:43.72 250m 03:33.21 300m 04:22.05 350m 05:01.20
40.07 4382 43.63 49.49 48.84 39.15
400m 05:38.59
37.39
8. 2/8 Hajtman Péter Matyas 2011 NYSC 05:40.10 +46.14 362
50m  35.62 100m 01:19.89 150m 02:06.29 200m 02:49.34 250m 03:34.22 300m 04:19.87 350m 05:00.42 400m 05:40.10
44.27 46.40 43.05 44.88 45.65 40.55 39.68
9. 1/6  Tichindelean Eduard 2012 ROU Asociatia Club Sportiv All 4 Sport 05:42.04 +48.08 356
RId6  00.44 50m  34.69 100m 01:19.31 150m 02:04.72 200m 02:47.86 250m 03:38.81 300m 04:30.40 350m 05:06.93
44.62 45.41 43.14 50.95 51.59 36.53
400m 05:42.04
35.11
10. 2/6 Madar Marcell 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:42.95 +48.99 353
50m  34.72 100m 01:17.24 150m 02:02.53 200m 02:45.21 250m 03:36.13 300m 04:27.43 350m 05:06.00 400m 05:42.95
4252 45.29 42,68 50.92 51.30 38.57 36.95
11. 1/2 Varadi Andras 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:52.67 +58.71 325
50m  38.11 100m 01:23.07 150m 02:09.36 200m 02:54.44 250m 03:43.75 300m 04:33.60 350m 05:13.25 400m 05:52.67
44.96 46.29 45.08 49.31 49.85 39.65 39.42
12. 2/7 Kapin Akos 2014 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 06:06.10 +01:12.14 290
50m  39.09 100m 01:28.17 150m 02:14.97 200m 03:00.86 250m 03:53.22 300m 04:46.61 350m 05:26.32 400m 06:06.10
49.08 46.80 45.89 52.36 53.39 39.71 39.78
DNS 2/4 Cseke Maté 2011 Budaérsi Sport Club
DSQ 2/0 Gyenge-Takacs David 2012 Debreceni Sportc. S 2 - Szabélytalan fordul6
DSQ 2/9 Smolin Vsevolod 2011 BVSC-Zugld 2 - Szabélytalan fordulé
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